You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1886 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 14th - 15th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| M [ukip| con [Lab| Y | mate | Femate | 18-24 | 2539 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | C2DE | London | REStO|Midtands /e | scottand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1886 |450[601| 143 | 203 | 584 |480] 416 [ 917 | 969 | 228 | 481 | 645 |532]1075] 811 241 613 404 464 164

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Hate crimes are criminal offences committed
against someone motivated by hostility towards
a group or identity they belong to, or are
perceived as belonging to. In some cases
people found guilty of crimes considered to be
hate crimes may receive harsher punishments
For each of the following, please say whether or
not you think it should or should not be classed
as a "hate" crime?
An attack on someone because of their race
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 88 87 92 94 81| 8 92 90 | 84 91 80 86 91 89| 89 85 90 88 83 89 90
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 7 10 5 2 14 |1 10 5 6 9 5 11 6 5 8 7 7 6 7 8 6 6
Don't know 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 9 8 4 4 4 7 4 5 8 4 4
An attack on someone because of their religion
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 84 84 90 92 79 | 82 87 87 80 88 76 83 87 85| 85 83 85 85 78 86 88
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 10 13 7 4 15| 13 8 8 13 6 14 9 8 121 10 9 10 10 12 9 8
Don't know 6 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 7 6 11 9 5 4 5 8 5 6 9 6 4
An attack on someone because of their gender
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 75 75 80 85 68 | 71 80 83 | 70 80 68 74 79 75| 76 73 77 77 69 77 74
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 17 19 15 8 27 123 14 11 21 13 20 13 17 20| 17 17 17 16 18 17 18
Don't know 8 5 5 7 5 6 6 6 9 6 12 13 5 6 7 9 6 7 12 5 9
An attack on someone because of their
sexuality
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 83 85 88 90 741 79 86 91 | 78 88 81 85 86 79| 85 81 86 86 77 83 84
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 11 12 8 5 22116 9 5 14 8 10 4 10 17 9 12 10 9 13 11 11
Don't know 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 8 4 9 10 4 4 6 7 4 5 10 6 6
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An attack on someone because they are a
transsexual
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 81 83 86 89 71176 8 89 | 76 86 81 83 8 76| 83 79 82 83 77 81 83
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 12 13 11 6 25| 18 10 7 15 9 9 7 11 20| 11 13 12 10 13 14 11
Don't know 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 8 5 10 10 4 4 5 8 6 6 9 5 6
An attack on someone because of their age
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 59 50 60 66 59| 55 62 67 | 55 63 46 60 60 61| 61 56 59 59 56 61 59
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 33 36 33 26 36|40 32 24| 36 30 41 26 33 35| 31 34 29 33 34 34 32
Don't know 9 5 8 9 5 5 6 9 10 7 12 13 7 5 8 10 12 8 10 5 9
An attack on someone because they are a
member of a subculture (e.g. goths or punks)
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 68 65 76 71 59|60 75 74| 61 75 58 69 73 65| 68 67 66 68 63 74 68
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 24 28 19 21 37|33 20 18 | 29 18 28 20 20 29| 24 23 26 23 27 20 23
Don't know 9 7 6 8 4 7 5 8 10 7 13 11 7 6 8 9 8 9 10 7 9
An attack on someone because of their weight
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 56 53 63 60 50| 48 62 62 | 51 61 44 60 59 54| 57 54 54 59 49 59 55
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 36 42 31 32 43|45 32 30| 41 31 44 28 35 41| 36 36 37 34 41 34 34
Don't know 8 5 7 8 7 6 6 8 9 8 1 12 6 6 7 10 10 7 10 7 11
An attack on someone because of their height
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 51 49 56 56 45| 45 57 56 | 46 56 44 56 53 48| 53 50 48 54 46 54 50
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 40 44 37 34 48 | 47 36 35| 45 35 44 32 40 44| 39 40 41 38 43 39 39
Don't know 9 7 7 11 7 8 6 9 9 9 12 12 7 8 8 10 11 8 11 7 11
An attack on someone because of their hair
colour
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 51 48 55 58 43 | 44 57 56 | 45 55 44 54 52 48| 52 49 46 52 46 53 53
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 41 46 38 33 51|49 36 35| 46 36 45 34 40 45| 40 41 43 40 43 40 37
Don't know 9 6 7 8 6 7 7 9 9 9 10 12 8 7 8 10 11 8 11 6 10

2 © 2013 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 14th - 15th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| M [ukip| con [Lab| Y | mate | Femate | 18-24 | 2539 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | C2DE | London | REStOT|Midtands e | scottand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1886 |450[601| 143 | 203 | 584 |480] 416 | 917 | 969 | 228 | 481 | 645 |532]1075] 811 241 613 404 464 164

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
An attack on someone because of a disability
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 78 76 81 87 72174 82 87 | 74 83 76 78 82 76| 79 78 77 79 75 82 76
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 15 19 15 7 241 21 13 8 19 12 13 12 14 20| 15 15 16 15 17 13 16
Don't know 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 7 6 11 10 4 4 6 8 6 6 8 5 8
An attack on someone because of their political
views
Should be classed as a "hate" crime 51 52 56 54 44 | 47 59 52 | 46 56 48 53 52 48| 52 50 48 52 47 53 53
Should not be classed as a "hate" crime 40 42 36 38 51 | 47 34 38 | 44 35 35 35 40 46| 39 40 40 39 43 38 37
Don't know 10 6 8 8 5 6 6 10 | 10 9 17 12 8 5 9 10 12 9 10 9 10
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